2025-008202CUA 

City Hall 
1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place, Room 244 

San Francisco 94102-4689 
Tel. No. (415) 554-5184 
Fax No. (415) 554-5163 

TDD/TTY No. (415) 554-5227 

Received from the Board of Supervisors Clerk's Office one check, one in 
the amount of Seven Hundred Eighty Seven Dollars ($787) the filing fee 
paid by New Deal Advisers for the appeal of the Conditional Use 
Authorization for the proposed 825 Sansome Street project: 

Planning Department By: 

Print 

RECERIED 
BOARD OF SUPERIJISORS 

SAN FRANCISCO 
2026 JAN 06 PM0l:29 

~